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Sr.# Procurement Title 
(Description) 

Estimated 
Cost (Rs.) 

Procurement 
Method1 

Tentative 
Date of 

Procurement 
Notice 

Publication 

Tentative 
Date of 

Award of 
Contract 

Tentative 
Date of 

Completion 
Remarks 

1.  Procurement of Stationery Items 667,910 
Open Competitive 
Bidding 

01-Sep-2022 
15-Oct-

2022 
30-Oct-2022  

2.  Procurement of Engineering Store Items 1,900,000 
Open Competitive 
Bidding 

30-Oct-2022 
30-Nov-

2022 
31-Dec-

2022 
 

3.  
Procurement of Issue Department 
Consumables 

2,730,500 
Open Competitive 
Bidding 

30-Oct-2022 
30-Nov-

2022 
31-Dec-

2022 
 

4.  
Supply and Delivery Computer Consumables 
at SBP-BSC (Bank) Faisalabad 

2,316,290 
Open Competitive 
Bidding 10-Sep-2022 

10-Oct-
2022 

30-Nov-
2022 

 

5.  Procurement of Furniture and Fixture Items 1,544,000 
Open Competitive 
Bidding 01-Jan-2022 

15-Feb-
2022 

31-Mar-
2023 

 

6.  
Procurement of CLDP Replacement Vehicle 
of Ms. Fouzia Aslam 

3,470,000 Direct Contracting N/A 
01-Sep-
2022* 

30-Mar-
2023 

Subject to 
resumption 
of booking 
of vehicles. 

7.  
Procurement of Heavy Duty Weighing Scale 
(Floor Type)  

500,000 
Open Competitive 
Bidding 01-Sep-2022 

15-Sep-
2022 

15-Oct-2022  

8.  Procurement of Paper Shredder 40,000 
Open Competitive 
Bidding 01-Sep-2022 

30-Sep-
2022 

15-Oct-2022  

 

  

                                                             
1 Open Competitive Bidding/Direct Contracting/Quality & Cost Based Selection/Least Cost Selection/Quality Based Selection, etc. (PPR-2004 & PCSR-2010) 


