ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN OF SBP BSC Faisalabad (FY 2022-23)

(Under Rule 8 & 9 of Public Procurement Rules – 2004)

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Sr.#	Procurement Title (Description)	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Procurement Method ¹	Tentative Date of Procurement Notice Publication	Tentative Date of Award of Contract	Tentative Date of Completion	Remarks
1.	Procurement of Stationery Items	667,910	Open Competitive Bidding	01-Sep-2022	15-0ct- 2022	30-Oct-2022	
2.	Procurement of Engineering Store Items	1,900,000	Open Competitive Bidding	30-Oct-2022	30-Nov- 2022	31-Dec- 2022	
3.	Procurement of Issue Department Consumables	2,730,500	Open Competitive Bidding	30-Oct-2022	30-Nov- 2022	31-Dec- 2022	
4.	Supply and Delivery Computer Consumables at SBP-BSC (Bank) Faisalabad	2,316,290	Open Competitive Bidding	10-Sep-2022	10-Oct- 2022	30-Nov- 2022	
5.	Procurement of Furniture and Fixture Items	1,544,000	Open Competitive Bidding	01-Jan-2022	15-Feb- 2022	31-Mar- 2023	
6.	Procurement of CLDP Replacement Vehicle of Ms. Fouzia Aslam	3,470,000	Direct Contracting	N/A	01-Sep- 2022*	30-Mar- 2023	Subject to resumption of booking of vehicles.
7.	Procurement of Heavy Duty Weighing Scale (Floor Type)	500,000	Open Competitive Bidding	01-Sep-2022	15-Sep- 2022	15-Oct-2022	
8.	Procurement of Paper Shredder	40,000	Open Competitive Bidding	01-Sep-2022	30-Sep- 2022	15-0ct-2022	

¹ Open Competitive Bidding/Direct Contracting/Quality & Cost Based Selection/Least Cost Selection/Quality Based Selection, etc. (PPR-2004 & PCSR-2010)